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Anlage
Zum Burgstall 30, 88677 Markdorf
T 07544 - 3317 info@tc-markdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Mohr, Tobias
T 0177 8346954 mohr_tobias@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Riegel, Werner
T 01511 786 85 68 werner@riegel-markdorf.de
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Gemischte Mannschaft U18 1 (4er)

MF: Ben Schafheutle
m 0170 9218591, ulrike@schafheutle.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hehl, Moritz
Ehmke, Florian
Schulz, Julian
Korte, Leonard
Schafheutle, Ben
Zurell, Lukas
Ehrlich, Maxim
Schulz, Leonie
Schéllhorn, Elena
Riegel, Ronja
Lingenhdélin, Berit
Zurell, Luisa
Schafheutle, Lucie
Senft, Alina
Aurich, Lara
Haller, Madita
Martzschke, Lea
Draenert, Lina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10150756
10150595
10150212
10150755
10250297
10400704
10455859
20450142
20454101
20555074
20253330
20550548
20150418
20552263
20350474
20453458
20453459
20460130

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK12,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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